?7 TADANO

Y0TVLVYD SiHvd

10-d/€-DH300G-D.L

TADANO

YDRAULIC GRAN

PARTS
CATALOG

mooeL TG-500ERG
IN—=YAHFOD

INFORMATION No. TG-500ERG-3/P-01
APPLICABLE SERIAL No. 436572~

O1

TADANO LTD.



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Faun+TG+500ERG+Hydraulic+Crane+Parts+Catalog+Manual

vaie & W MIEIEE S 25 4

. SY"""‘. Name HYDRAULIC PRESSURE GENERATING SYSTEM

PB100-0301-00

10

12

LAFL & B 127 nvtd 254
System  Name HYDRAULIC FRESSURE GENERATING SYSTEM F16. PB100-0301~-00
ARy & B A ¢ TG-500E~3-20201 >
Specilkalion  No.
e 11 & -3 Qty Per Sectlon m I X §&E B {2 Serial No. N—
Key No. Asgembly Nome ATBICIOIEIFIGTHI 1 [J[RILIM[N]O (R 3 £ Modifl. No.) Page
FIOAS UV IFahe 570 3%
1 1]
PROPELLER SHAF T, PUNP 35
FST L NTFOTI7 36
2 1 ...........
PUMP,HYDRAULIC 37
LFLIEEL) 38
3 g+ttt ]
TANK,OIL 39
WTE* 57, 99537 40
‘ " .........
PIPING,SUCTION [3}
LAE (AT AP AL ELLI [X]
5 1
PIPIHG,DELIVERY ¥y
WAE 575, 0= T3-5 46
6 1
PIPING,LOWER RLTURH (%4
LA TAPY S I b O (14
7 1 N
PIPING,UPPER RETURN Y
[ME LA APE AL A 52
8 bt
PIPING,GAUGE 5%
TYITSF, 0T 5%
9 x ..... .
JOIHT,ROTARY 55
()Ml AP =t 4 T W] 3101 58
10 1
VALVE.HAHUAL CUNTROL 8y
LT I= PR IS5 FO=T TP FTR™Y 64
11 1
VALVL ,MANUAL CONTROL (OUTRIGGER) T8y
LRI PAPE S 24 214
12 1] o]
VALVE, CHECK 2158
PEUEIEEL] 228
13 1
FILTER,OIL —
LA AP A T 230
14 1
GAUGE.,PRESSURE I

N~SR LRIBTTAM-T, TRBUAMN-JERT,

In the “page” column, the upper numbers denote illustration pages, and the lower list poges.




Y254 & K oW Y
System  Name ELECTRIC EQUIPMENT PN100-0233-00

(24

REEL,CORD (ROOM)

- zs -
LATL B K Y
System Name ELECTRIC EGUIPMENT FIG. PN100=~0233-00
FOVIAR A ¢ TG-500€=3-20201 >
Specification No.
54 L] "M T & 3 Q'ty Per Section m ® X B B 42 Serist No. N=—
Key No. Assembly Name AlBICIDIEIFIG[H[T]J]RILIM|NIO (B @ H 8 Moditi. No.: Page
ILIFTHON PoeTn 266
1 b Y I I I A Y (N O N N O N NN
ELECTRICAL ACCESSORIES 267
ILTFIhE AT =T, FF7™ 270
2 D I T T O R SO
ELECTRICAL PARTS,CAB 271
T, 3T (IN=L) 2ré
3 1 ageprsse
275

N-Y8 ERRBAFAM-Y, TRBYAM-JETRT,

In the “page” column, the upper numbers denote illustration peges, and Ihe lower list pages,

- 25 =



o

38 -

8
Assembly

&

o

Name

sy, 440
TANK, OIL

PB113-0118-00

38 -

H T & W 247,110
Assembly Name TAHK.,OIL F1G. P0113-0118-00
ANy B 3 A ¢ TG=500E~3-20201 >
Specificalion No.
fe;ly"NE gfz’mﬂ, ﬁNo‘g gﬂpan & Smme!fi- (A8 coow EP!,; :OC :°’; ﬂlli I_HM (;g;g zﬂ:':"' ::) ’:’ace/
1] 336-601-710C0 | GAUGE,OIL 1
3| 563-566-00010 | SEAT,RUBRNER 1
4| 336-690~00170 | COVER 1
5| 366~704~00000 | BREATHLR ASS5Y 1
6| 901-012-10016 § HOLT M10X16 24
7] 903-020-41001 [ WASHER,SPRING 10 24
9| 366~-707-50000 [ FILTLR,OIL 1
10| 9210=-562-260C0D | D,RING 1A G260 2|
11 §.3306-602-15010 | COVER 1
12 ] 336-602-15020 | COVER 1
14 ] 802-050-010C0 [ PLUG PT1 2
21 ] 336-600~05040 [ HOLT M12X1.75X35 2]
22 | 336-600-05050 | PACKTHNG 24X12.5X1.5 4
31| 336~600~07510 | ELEMFNT (0OB-30T) 1]
32| 336-600~07520 | PACKING SEY (0B~-307) |1
45 ] 366-707-5C010 § FILTERLELEMENT 1
50 | 336~603-00000 | TANK,OIL 1
39 -




- 58 - - 59 -

Mox & B AT, =T 3L hu—i W I B B NS, 22T D hE-

Assembly Name: VALVE, MANUAL CONTROL PB132-0126-00 Assembly Name VALVE, MANUAL CONTROL ' PB132-0126~-00

8 ( TELESCOPING } ' 84
1

82 17 146 153 148

I
O
>
OO B3 |

y ‘ 2l 938195 9291 P16 6419 B
= oo o | WM Lroe—7 | i
e | SR e T '
'8 — — 5 7Y I_glll&%‘ﬁé‘% 123
5 NN 1 Bl e
Sl ' NP N - )
9 = T
tad2 17 49 J .I) m@%—-_—:&ﬁ'a
\ - - > T — = F
i Y

9(MAIN WINCH)

_ 89 5260 67 8115204 58
( ELEVATE ) A 641918 % T2 108 12 167 169 109 166

| il "',' “" n2n
e || A .

90—

6882 117 49

68 127 133 134 130

|
10¢ AUXILIARY WINCH)

O S



- 78 - . - 79 -

M X £ ¥ AXV~La LRF L, 7HRIY _ B I & & 1N =33y YATLLPOMIN™

Assembly Name OPERATIBN SYSTEM, OUTRIGGER PC110-0155~00 Assembly Name OPERA-';I-(;N SYSTEM, OUTRIGGER FIG. PC110-0155-00
ANV B 0B A € TG-S00E=3-20201 >
Spacification No.

HRES B B B 8 5 & & o3 Qty Per Section & & K¥5E M Seriel No. N
Kney No. Parl No. Port Name ATBICIDIEIFIGIHIT [JIKILIMIN]O (XX HE Modifi. No) Page
1| 327-000-07000 [ LEVEL ASSY 2
2 337-p05-90010 SUPPORT 2

3

313-200-20010
313~200-20020

370-001-05610

KNOB (BLACK)
KNOB (RED)
PIN

10

801-360-20010
366-356-80000
902-032-00800
337-018-90101

337-010-60200

PIN,SPLTT 2X10

VALVE,MANUAL CONTROL
(OUTRIGGER)

NUT M8

SUPPORT

COVER

64

11
12
13
14
15

166-152-25000
901-012-10014
903-020-41001
337-010-60300

337-005-90600

PLATE

BOLT M10Xx14
WASHER,SPRING 10
SUPPORT

LEVER

16
17
18
19
20

560-860~56000
560-860-57000
901-012-08035
903-020-40801

902~012~00800

LEVER

LEVER

BOLT M8X3S
WASHER,SPRING 8

NUT MS

21
22
23
24
25

370-001-20440
903-031-01201
801-036-30014
337-004-10050

337-0064~10040

PIN
WASHER,PLAIN 12
PIN,SPLIT
SPACER

LEVER

26
27
28
29
30

163-140-10000
370-017-00949
337-018-90200
337-0046-10069

370-001-01160

SPRING
CABLE,CONTROL
LEVER

END

PIN

78 -

31
32
33
35
36

337-010-60500
337-010-60600
337-010-60700
370~005-05680

902~032-01000

LEVER
LEVER
LEVER
PLATE

HUT M10

(I - =

®




H I & W
Assembly Name

FRI(ERL9% 229k, 2150%
DRIVING UNIT,SMING

AN77 B B
Speciicalion No.

A € TG~500E=-3~20201

HTAS B & # 8
Koy No Part No,

K ¥ B Serial No.

oL

'Y (EE & § Modifi. No)
1] 360-806-55090 | REDUCER ASSY 1
2| 366-602-10000 | HOTOR ASSY 1
3| 360-806~55020 | VALVE ASSY,CONTROL 1
4| 370-009-03690 | MANIFOLD ASSY 1
29| 366-600~55010 | SHAFT [ 1]
30 | 805-180-06309 | BEARING,BALL 6309NR | 1
31] 183-351-16350 | RING,RETAINING 1
32| 194-151-07030 | PLATL,CAM 1]
33| 366-602-05020 | SEAL,OIL NOK 1
45X68X12
34| 366-602-05039 | 0,RIMG NOK S115 1
331 183-351-16390 | COVER,OIL SEAL 1
36| 806-011-10450 | RING,RETAINING $45 1
37| 166-233-20190 | SPRING,PLUNGER 9
391 183-351-16420 | SEAT,SPRING 9
40| 366-601-75070 | SPRING,CENTER 1
41| 806-021~10620 | RING,RFTAINING R62 1
42| 190-451-05190 | SEAT,CENTER SPRING 1A
44 | 807-201-13025 | PIN,SPRING 13X25 2
46| 366~601-95020 | 0,RING 1
471 183-351-16460 | BEARING,NEEOLE 1
NTN NK3B120R
%8| 366-601-75080 | COVER,BOTTON 1
49| 901~012-16045 | BOLT M16X45 7
50 ] 901-012-16055 | BOLT M16X5S 1
51§ 903-020-416C1 | WASHER,SPRING 16 LS
531 366~602-05060 | SEAL.OIL MNOK 1
TCN3BX58X11
T33-351-16520 | RING.RETAINING 1
NTN BR68
60 ] 903-020-41001 | WASHFR,SPRING 10 h2
611§ 806-011-10360 [ RING,RETAINING 536 1
62| 194-151-07070 | PLATE ASSY.BACK 1
63 ] 183-351-95060 | SHOE ASSY,DRAKE 2
— 64| 183-351-16550 | PIN,ANCHOR bt
65 | 902-012-01200 | NUT M12 1!
66 | 903-020-41201 | WASHER,SPRING 12 9
67 | 183-351-16570 | PLATE,SHOE GUIDE 1
68 | 183-351-16589 2

SPRING,SHOE RETURN

¥ I & % FRSLERD2% 2ZTF,A(DO"

Assembly Heme DRIVING UNIT,SWING FI1G. PD107-0010-01
ANy B R A ¢ TG-500E-3-20201 )
Spacification No.

i e Tt R THRS wod Ne) | ‘Poge
69 | 183-351~95070 | ADJUSTER ASSY 1
70| 183-351-16590 | SPRING,ADJUSTING 1
73| 183-351~16620 | LEVER, BRAKE 1
74| 366-601-75040 | LINK 1]
75| 183-351-16640 | PIN,BRAKE LEVER 3|
76| 183-351-16650 | RETAINER,U 3]
77| 183-351-16660 | PLUG 1
78] 366-602-05010 | CABLL ASSY 1
79| 183-351-95090 | DRUN ASSY 1
80 | 366-602-05090 | 0,RING 1
BT [ 386=602-05100 | FLANGE ,BRAKE 1]
82 | 183-351-16690 | HOLDER 1
83| 901-015-08020 | AOLT M8X20 1
84| 183-351-16700 | WASHER,LOCK 1
85 [ 183-351-16710 { LOCK WASHER,DRUM 2
86| 183-351-16720 | BOLT B
87 | 901~315-10070 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET | 4

R H10X70
88 | 901-512-00120 | BOLT,EYE M12 1
89| 803-160~30020 | PLUG PT1/8 3|
90 | 366-602-05110 | 0,RING 2
9% | 194-151-07090 covéu.nkAx: 1
95 | 806-021~10600 [ RING,RETAINING R60 1
96 | 366-652-05070 | HOLDER, PLUNGER 1

100 | 803~160-30080 | PLUG PT1/2 2

103 | 805~600-65000 | BALL,STEEL 1/2 2

104 [ 166-911-20010 | SPRING 2

105 | 166~233~20280 | SEAL,CAP 2

106 | 910-591-01000 | 0,RING 1B P10 7]

107 | 366~305-25010 | SEAL,OIL NOK 2

TC22328X4
108 | 166-233-20320 | PLATE 2
109 | 166-233-20290 | SEAT,RETURN SPRING 2

110 | 166-233-20310 | SPRING,RETURN 1

111 | 166-233-20380 | SPACER,SUR SPOOL 1

112 | 166-233-20300 | SPOOL.SUB 1

113 | 360-806-55100 | CAP 2

)




MEMO

119 -

- 118 -
B X & B 912¥ '
Assembly Name VINCH F1G. PF101-0055-00
ANV & # A ¢ TG-500€~3-20201 >
Spacification No,
W8 & & B B B & % 23 Qty Per Seclon (@ ¥ K ¥ 82 m Serisl No. AN—
Key No. Part No. Part Name AIBICIDIEIFIGIR]T [J[KILIM[N]O (EW B8 Modifi. No) Page
38 | 803-100-30060 | PLUG P13/8 2
50 [ 360-716-10000 WINCH 1
\
- 118 -

-

»

\

- 119 -




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Faun+TG+500ERG+Hydraulic+Crane+Parts+Catalog+Manual

- 138 -

- 139 -
n' ‘v P oy 1
fsse%blyzNufe} PIF;fItI:\IG./\glN'CZQ/A"L-JXE?? v 279) PF120-0088-00 :Ii"mbxﬁ & le‘t 3}.‘:7;{672132;‘1’(XG;’(:?'""’ Fl6.  PF120-0088-00
ANy & 8 A ¢ TG-500E=3-20201 >
Specification No:
GTEE] B & B 8 8 .0 & b3 Qty Per Section (@ 3% KB M Serial No. ~N—
Key Ro, Part No. Part - Name A[B[CIDIE[F[GIA]TI[KICIM[N]O (M B Modifi. No) Page
1| 804-001-60135 | JOINT 91010 2
2 910-'591-02900 0,RING 18 P29 2
31 370-009-02930 | JOINT 4
41 814-030~00341 | PIPE,STEEL 28X3.1T 2
5| 8B14-080-00341 | PIPE,STEEL 28X3.1T 3
6 | 370-005-02490 | PLATL 'z:
7| 370-~007-11100 | CLAMP ASSY 3]
B} 370-009-00140 [ JOINT 2
10 | 814-030-00341 | PIPE,STEEL 28X3.1T 2
11| 814~-080-00341 | PIPE,STEEL 28X3.1T g
121 370-009-06840 | JOINT ’21
13| 370-024-30240 | HOSE 2|
14| 901-015-12040 | BOLT H12X40 8
15| 903-020-41201 | WASHER,SPRING 12 8
16 | B03~020~-10100 { FITTING KCT10~020N 2
171 814-080-00130 | PIPE,STEEL 10X1.8T 1]
18 § 370-005-02450 | PLATE ::
19| 370=007-11000 | CLAMP ASSY 4
20 | 370-003-00720 | SLEEVE 4
21| 814-080-00130 | PIPE.STCEL 10X1.8T 1]
2271 814=030-00130 | PIPE,STEEL 10x1I.8T ;
231 803-020-90101 | FITTING KC010-020N ';
24 ] 910-591-01100 | O.RING 18 P11 3
25) 366-203-20000 | VALVE,CHECK 1 229
26| 333-400-70010 | PLATE 1
ST 90I-022-05013 | BOLT H5XI8 2
28 | 903-020-40501 | WASHER,SPRING § 2|
29 | 366-401-40000 | VALVE,SOLENOID 1 210
30 | 333~434-91200 | FITTING,FLANGE 1
31| 910-592-04000 | O,RING 1B G40 2|
327 333-434-91300 | FITTING,FLANGE 1
331 370~009-16400 | PLUG 1
34| 370-009-16080 | PLUG PF3/8 1
. &
- 1 - - 139 -



g ¥ & &

Assembly Name

yYv4 Fuza-e' v
CYLINDER,TELESCOPING

PG105-0110-00

&\

CYLINDER ASSY NO.!

Q




178 -

MEMO

- 179 -

ay

H o & B b= ARAE>

Assembly Neme WIRE GQUIDF FI16. PG136-0055-00
ANy & B A € TG-500E=-3-20201 >

Specification No. -
HRRR| B &4 B 8 B & ] 23 Qty Per Section {0 ¥f KRR M Serisl No. AN
Key No.| Part No. Part Name AlBICIDIEIFIGIATI [J[KILIM[N]O (W8 Modifi. No) Page
56 | 901-012-12080 [BOLT M12X2¢ 4

57| 903-020-4120) | WASHER,SPRING 12 4

61| 334-400-00060 | SUPPORT 1

63 | 902-012-00800 | NUT H5 2

64 | 903-020-40801 | WASHER,SPRING 8 6|

65 | 901-012-08030 | BOLT M8X30 2|

71| 370-065-00129 | PLATL 2

72{ 333-908-81410 | PLATE 1

73] 901-012-08012 | BOLT M8X12 &

75| 563-570-17000 | PLATE 2

B2 | 806-021-10807 | RING,RLTAINING R8O 2|

83| 805-150-062083 | BEARING,UALL 62082 4

92 | 808-010-03020 | BEARING,PLAIN 4|

178 -

O




- 158 =

~ 199 -
B I & I EF-Ab )Ty (AML—M1) B oz & W t-45F 4393 (AHL=M1)
Assembly ~ Name MOMENT LIMITTER (AML-M1) PH125-0008-00 Assembly Name HOMENT LIMITER CAML=-M1) F1G. PH125=0008~-00
ANy B B A € TG=500E~3~20201 >
Specification No.
BTRE| 88 R & % 24 & ) ¥ Qty Per Section B % EFBM Serial No, N
Key No, Part No. Part Name ATBICIDIEIFIGIHT 1 |J[RIL]MIN]O (R W H 8 Modifi. No.) Page
T 361-124-85010 | BODY ASSY 1
2| 361-124-85020 | PRE~AHP BCARD 1
3| 361-124-85030 | COVER ASSY.FUSE 1
' 4| 361-124-85040 [ CPU BUARD (ML) 1|
(WITHOUT P-ROM)
S| 361~124-85050 | PLATE,SHIELD 1
6 | 361-124-85060 | PONER BOARD 1
7| 361-124-85070 | ESCUTCHEON 1

81 361-124-B5080 | PANEL ASSY,FRONTC(HL) |1
(WITH PANEL BOARD)

9] 361-124-85090 | LED BOARD 1
10 | 361-124-85100 | PLATE ASSY,SIDE 1
TT{ 36T=17%=85110 | FTATE ASSY, VOLUNE i
ADJUST
12| 821-000-00689 | FUSE 3a (6.5x30) 1
(\{\ 13| 821-000-00791 | Fuse sA (6.5X30) 1
N N 14 | 361-166-82000 | P-ROH i
[ A
R 30| 361-124-81000 | MOMENT LENITER (1) |1
(MITHOUT P=ROM)
N 30| 361=T66=80000 | HOMERT LTFITER b
@ (AHL=-M1)
'\ \
\\\\\\\\\Q’
.
10
- 198 - , - 199 -

-~
-/




- 218 = . - 219 -

W ox & kK NAF, F oz g ¥ & B R 3179
: Assembly Neme LCHECK FIG. PI1114-0062~00
Assombly  Namo VALVE, CHECK PI114-0062-00 YALVE, CHEC :
ANYT #® 8 A ¢ TG-500€E~3~20201 >
Specification No.

WrRel 8 /R g 8 B & & o3 Q'ty Per Section & XKB® Serial No. N—P
Key No. Port No. Pant Name ATBTCIBIEIFIGIRTTTI]KILIMINTG]| (RN E S Modifi No) Page

1]7366-203-10000 | VALVL, CHLCK 1

2| 366~200-25020 | PLUG 2

3| 366-200-25030 | PLUG 2

4| 360-200-25040 | FILTER 2

1, 5| 366-200-25050 | SPRING 2

- - - = 6| 910~591-01400 | 0,RING 16 P14 2

7| 920-591-008c0 | 0,RING 18 P8 2

8| 366-200-25060 | PLUG PT1/16 4

'} 9| 805~600-58000 | BALL,STEEL 9732 2

1
L
|
| /
8 4 6 2 |
4
- 218 - - 219 -
: ™ ™ D)
N N




238 -

# Y 2 &
Assembly Name

470 A U-g

CAB,OPERATOR

PK114-0040-00

237 -

]

r & W

Assembly Name

AR AP LIS |
CAl, OPERATOR

FlGa PK114=0040-00

anNyy & B

A < T6-500(-3-20201

K24

Specification No.
= ' rial No. N~
::‘:C'NZ mr’nri‘ﬂl mNa‘g gﬂParl & aNnme‘I’|F AlB coi)Ey Eper-t :’c :onl J'a LnM ) (;g:g :ef’d"i- No.) ’:’099/
3 332-6133~51500 | GUIULL 1
4 | 332-605-10010 | COVER 1
S| 332=-620-01020 | COVER 1
61 902-610-01000 { U,NUT M10 2|
71 332-670-00030 | CUSHION 2|
g1 901-915-03n15 | 60LT HEXTS 2
9] 903-020~40301 | WASHER,SPRING & ?
10 332~690-00040 | SHIM (T=1,0) 2|
11| 332-67%-00050 | SHIM (T=1.6) 2
12 332-600-000;:0 SHIM (T=3.2) 2|
I377332-600-00070 { SHIM (1=4.5) 2|
14| 901-015-12035 | DUET M12X35 10
15] 903-020-41201 | WASHER,SPRING 12 10
17§ 901~015~05030 { 4OLT MBX30 5|
18| 905-030-71001 | WASHER,PLAIN 19 5
20| IO3=NIN 7030 | TWASTTR, PLATR & 5
21| 332-404-31000 | CAB,OPERATOR )] 240
22| 993-05n=-71201 | WASHIR.PLAIN 12 10
23| 370-025-06530 | PLATL 5|
24 | 370-005=-06560 | PLATE S
25| 370-075-006550 ) PLATE 5
26 | 903-031~51201 | WASHER,PLAIN L9
27| 327-000-07000 | LEVEL ASSY 1
31| 327-000-07100 | COVLR 1]
32| 824-000-003n3 | LEVCL 1
TITTITT=N00-07200 [ SUPPORT 1
34 f 902-012~00500 | NUT M5 6|
35| 801-333-06016 | SCREW,MACHINLE M6X16 1
36 | 903-020-40601 | WASHLR,SPRING M6 1
238 - 239 -
& - ® [ T




- 258 - - 239 -

H X & K AN L=-D3Y B2TL,POEN ]‘IEAIO
Assembly Name

OPLRATION SYSTEM, ACCELERATOR FIG. PL103-0145~00

ARv T & ] A € T6=-5008=3-20201 >
Specification No,

GFRR] B OB B 8 ® B & K Qty Per Section (% XRBM Serisl No. PR
Key No. Part No. Part Name AlBICIDIEIFIGIH[TTITKICIMINTO (X W # &. Modifl. No) Poge
42| 901-012~04030 | BOLT H&X30 f
43| 370-025-00790 | HOSL,HLSCRVOIR
2X15.5
51| 901-022-10035 | BOLT R10X35
52 | 902-012-01000 [ NUT P10
53| 905-030-710¢1 | WASHLR.PLAIN 10
§4 | 333-300-41300 | SUPPORT
55| 333~300~41400 [ SUPPORT
56 [ 901-022-10055 | BOLT M10XSS
61 | 333-300-41000 | PEDAL
63| 333-312~50119 | SUPPORT
€% [ B07-201-05029 | PIH,SPRING 5X20
65| 333~390~41200 | LEVER
103 | 808-040-10020 | HEARING,PLAIN
113 | 370-004~00510 | DEARING,PLAIN

1774




7%

278 - - 279 -
W Iz & W Tl=b, 45745~ g (T yii=) W T & B PR T AR bRt R (rone=)
! PO101-1659-00 Assembl Name LINDJCATION (UPPER FIG. P0101-1659=-00
Assembly  Name PLATE, INDICATION (UPPER) tomily M PLATE. e
ARy B 7 A ¢ T6-500£~3-20201 >
Specificslion No.
16
1 -
5 fr.od 1] B a8 B & & ES 13 Qty Per Section ® EHEMm Serial No. R=-
Key No. Part No. Port Name ATBICIPIEIFTGIRTTIIKILMIN]O (X ¥ &7 Modill. No) Page
1] 3335-946-42090 | PLATL 1
2| 909-280-30101 | SCREV.TAPPING M3X10 |7
17 19 21 3| 333-955-01010 | PLATE,NAME 1
18 20 4] 335-955-01020 | PLATE. CAUTION 1
A
= 5| 333-955-01030 | PLATE,NAME 1
& [ 333-942-21111 | PLATE,CAUTION 1
7] 333-955-01040 | PLATE,NAME (FUSE) 1
" 9| 333-954-91050 | PLATE.NAHE 1
10 | 333~945-30070 | PLATE.NANE 1
E[:E /10 11| 370~022-02480 | PLATE,NAME 1
1
B [E]/ 17 [ 801-4735-10420 | RIVET 3.2%6 7
13| 370-022-02470 | PLATE. NAME 1§
14 | 333-942-21050 | PLATE, NAME 1
B 15| 370-022-00010 | PLATE. NAHE 1
. 16 | 370-022~07270 | PLATE,NAME 1
8 28
/ 17 370-022-00050 | PLATE, NAME (SWING) 1
L I | - ] 18 | 370-022-00070 | PLATE .NAME 1
TADANO (TELESCOP ING)
N 19 | 370-022-07030 | PLATE,NAHE 1
W\ CAUX.WINCH)
\\ H ” “ \ 20| 370-022-07040 | PLATE.NAME 1
! (MAIN WINCH)
! 21| 370-022-00060 | PLATL,NAHE 1
CELEVATING)
22| 333-900-00220 | PLATE,NAHE i
23| 126-471-07001 | INDICATOR 1
@ 24| 901-012-10016 | BOLT M10X16 1
Q\N 25 | 370-022-14410 | PLATE,NAME (40000K) | 2
5 26| 370-022-14420 | PLATE,NAME (4000K) 1
27| 370-022=02510 [ PLATENANE I8
28| 370-022-09450 | PLATE,NAME (TADANO) |2
29| 333-917-20020 | PLATE,CAUTION 1
: 30 | 333-945-30080 | PLATE,NAHE 2
y/
31| 801-851-08016 | SCREW,MACHINE M8X16 |6
30 31 32
32| 370-022-09379 | PLATE,NAHE (TADANO) | 1
(] 7 33 | 333-945-30090 | PLATE. NAME 1
T
\29 N 411 343-922-53010 | PLATE 2
[TA DANOQ 42 | 370-005-09620 | PLATE 12
U 43| 801-823-03012 | SCREW,MACHINE H8X12 |12
218 - - 279 -

o

(’\




- 298 -

a8

- 299 -
TAyFALE 18— L NN :
ooy et ATTAGHNENT PARTS. SWING BEARING PX116-0013-00 o B S (14 A LT AT U ' F1G. PX116-0013-00
ANy B OB A ¢ TG~S00E-3~20201 >
Specification No.
KTE%| B & B 8 B B & B Qty Per Section {0 3t R KB M Seriat No. ~N—3
Key No. Part No. Part Name AIBICIDIETFIGTH]T [JKLIMINTO (P HH Modil. No) Pago
1| 586-100-05000 | PLATE L4
2| 186~120-06000 { BOLT 26
3 [ 337-600-60010 | STOPPER 4
4| 586-100-03000 | BOLT 14
5| 902-017-02400 | NUT H24 14
6| 903-020-42401 | WASHER,SPRING 24 1%
7| 901-012-10025 | BOLT M10X25 4
8| 903-020~41001 | WASHER,SPRING 10 4
9} 337-600~60020 | PLATE 4
10 [ 567-102-07000 | SUPPURT 1)
|
-~ 298 - - 299 ~

O



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Faun+TG+500ERG+Hydraulic+Crane+Parts+Catalog+Manual

